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Date Day Grade Meet Meet Start Ref. What3Words Description

Place Time

28/01/25 Tue D ' 10.00 SJ310943 shadow.closet.toys New Brighton to Woodside 4.75mls

29/01/25 Wed C+/B W 9.30 SJ189562 mango.manages.learn Llanarmon-yn-lal 6mls / 1000+ ft

05/02/25 Wed C W 09.30 SJ187597 boomers.salmon.tidal Bryn Alyn from Llanferres. 6 mls / 800ft 

06/02/25 Thur B/B+ W 08.30 SH624666 nudge.stopped.satin Moel Wnion from Bethesda 7.6mls / 1800ft

11/02/25 Tue D ** 10.00 SJ403656 lobby.covers.flock Chester 3.5 mls / flat
13/02/25 Thur B ** 09.00 SJ513774 those.gets.begun Frodsham 9.5 mls / 900 ft

20/02/25 Thur C W 09.30 SJ215688 blackmail.hound.packets Halkyn Mountain from Rhosesmor, 6.1 mls / 730 ft
20/02/25 Thur A W 08.30 SJ183449 zoned.height.moving Llantysilio Mountain from Rhewl, 7.5 mls / 2330 ft

26/02/25 Wed D ** 10.00 SJ312851 shirt.ties.successes Storeton Woods, Higher Bebington, 4mls largely flat

27/02/25 Thur B W 09.30 SJ147658 fairy.emotional.making Moel Arthur & Penycloddiau. 7.9 mls / 1600 ft

05/03/25 Wed C W 09.00 SH795565 flickers.candles.shrimp Pont Y Pant to Betws Y Coed. Linear(£train) 6.5m/600ft 

06/03/25 Thur B+ W 08.30 SJ172611 gent.lyricism.milkman Moel Famau+Clwyd Valley fm FC cp.(£) 10mls/2200ft

 

11/03/25 Tue B W 08.30 SH720582 though.riches.blindfold Llyn Crafnant from Capel Curig, 7.23 mls / 1370 ft

13/03/25 Thur D W 09.30 SJ197775 poets.limo.grapevine The ruins of Greenfield Valley 4 mls / 400 ft

19/03/25 Wed C E 09.30 SJ522454 noun.blacked.impresses Tushingham to Grindley Brook, 6.5 mls, flat

20/03/25 Thur A- W 08.30 SH580601 holiday.destined.undertook Moel Eilio fm Llanberis (£), 7.5 mls / 2600 ft

26/03/25 Wed D ** 10.00 SJ330781 shin.escalated.bench Around Willaston and Wirral Way fm Willaston, 4 mls

27/03/25 Thur B W 08.30 SH781773 conspire.removal.laminate Conwy Mountain £ 8.9mls / 1908 ft

01–03/04 Tue to Thur Lake District Trip – info from Carol

02/04/25 Wed C W 09.30 SJ093701 nuptials.pitching.duos Moel Y Parc fm Dinorben Arms, Bodfari, 6 mls

03/04/25 Thur A W 08.30 SH685601 flask.adopting.evidence Pen Lithrig Y Wrach & Pen yr Helgi Du 8mls / 2500ft

08/04/25 Tue D W 09.30 SJ316547 tailing.reclaimed.rested Alyn Waters Country Park at Llay, (£1) 4.3 mls / flat

09/04/25 Wed B E 08.30 SK090670 bound.cross.headliner

 

16/04/25 Wed A 08.30 POSTPONED UNTIL NEXT WEEK

17/04/25 Thur C W 09.30 SJ056794 clip.toxic.mega 

24/04/25 Thur A E 08.30 SK171834 helps.strange.corrode Jaggers Clough&Kinder Edge fm Hope,10.2mls/2200ft

24/04/25 Thur C E 09.30 SJ511536 relies.shop.soaps Rawhead from Bickerton Church 6.5 mls / 1000ft

30/04/25 Wed B W 08.30 SH943786 hypocrite.guarding.ounce Pen-y-Corddyn from Abergele. 9.5 mls / 1050 ft
01/05/25 Thur D ** 10.00 266/233907 estate.jokes.popped North Wirral coastal walk fm Meols Prom. 4 mls flat

07/05/25 Wed C+ W 09.00 SH675716 scarf.hush.dragonfly Anafon valley east of Aber Falls. 6.5mls / 1400 ft

08/05/25 Thur A W 08.30 decays.highbrow.neat Rhinog Fawr, 5.5 mls /1900 ft

14/05/25 Wed D ** 10.00 SJ336847 extend.trim.scare Bromborough Pool fm Port Sunlight, 3.5 mls / flat

15/05/25 Thur B E 08.30 SJ156328 nicely.purely.title Ceiriog Valley from Llanarmon 8.9 miles, 1214ft.

20/05/25 Tue C W 09.30 SJ177649 users.dragons.failed The Leete north of Cilcain 4.8miles 1000ft ascent

22/05/25 Thur A W 08.30 SO449935 cans.shadowing.impulsive Caer Caradoc fm Church Stretton, 11mls / 2500ft

29/05/25 Thur B W 08.30 SH968547 intersect.croaking.lizard  Llyn Brenig fm Visitor Centre (£3), 10.5 mls / 550 ft

Reef Hills fm Earle Sterndale, 8.2 mls / 1750 ft

Exploring Dyserth, Circular, 7 mls /  approx 900ft.
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